ener'gy

Department:
Energy

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRIGA

SOLAR WATER HEATER TRAINING PHASE WORKSHOP AND LAUNCH OF PROVINCIAL STEERING COMMITTEES

TIME: 09:00 - 16:00
DATE: 28 AUGUST 2018

VENUE: MANHATTAN HOTEL, PRETORIA

NO

NAME AND SURNAME

ORGANISATION

CONTACT MR

EMAIL

SIGNATURE

031 311 4324

1]Adelard Karuhariwe eThekwini MM 073 001 0729 Adeiard.Karuhariwe@durban.gov.za

2||Alice Letiane DoE 053 836 4003 Alice.Letiane@energz.gov.za

3|Anthonette Brummer Dol d &4 ) g S 3 q,S‘S Anthonette.Brummer@labwr.gov.za %MM
044-6065269 / ) ’\ , S

4|Asiphe Mgogi Mossel Bay LM 0835917300 amgoqgi@mosselbay.gov.za < s ANA _'I'\-"“"*-

5|Daniél Montoedi City of Matlosana LM 184 878 733 dmontoedi@klerksdorp.org

6|Daniel.Modise Dok 012 406 7652 Daniel.Modise@energy.gov.za




NO |NAME AND SURNANE ORGANISATION [CONTACT NR EMAIL SIGNATURE
7|David Rannona City of Matlosana | M 018 487 8713 davidr@klerksdorp.org
8|Dennis Mokoala Polokwane LM DennisM@polokwawa
8|Deon Engelbrecht Matzikama LM 082 893 4972 engelbrechtd@matzikamamun.co.za /, //W
v

10{Dingaan Basimane Dol dingaan.basimane@labour.gov.za

11]Fanie Mashigo DoE 136 581 411 Fanie.Mashigo@energy.gov.za

12|Flavia Mokoena National Treasury Gi2 ok ({UL{L} flavia. mokoena@treasury.gov.za

13| Innocent Mulaudzi

City of Ekurhuleni MM

011 999 5249

!nnocent.Mulaudzi@ekurhuleni.gov.za

14{lsak Visser

Emthanjeni LM

visser@emthanjeni.co.za

15[ Jeanne Naude

Dol

834196579

16]Jobela Mbolekwa

DoE

021 446 3312

Jeanna.Naud@LABOUR.gov.za

Jobela. Mbolekwa@energy.gov.za




N©

NAME AND SURMNAME

owiesm@emthanjeni.co.za

ORGANISATION |CONTACT NR EMAIL SIGNATURE
17{Karen van Rooyen DoL karen.vanrooyen@Iabour.gov.za A‘vcw&m\oﬁ
N Q)
18|Kelebogile Mokomane DoE 124 067 986 Kelehogile.Mokomane@energg.gnv.za
19]Kgadi Ngoepe DoE 012 406 7745 Kgadi.Ngoege@ene[gg.gov.za
20|Kgomotso Mogotloane Dol Kgomotso.Melamu@LABOUR .gov.za
21jLebogang Mosenthal DoE 012 406 7655 Lebogang Mosenthal@energy.gov.za M
22]Lebogang Nkhwashu DoE 012 406 7648 Lebogang.Nkhwashu@energg.gov.za
23|Lerato April DoE 012 4086 7686 Ierato.april@energg.gov.za
prbweho
24|Lufuno Mukwevho DoE 012 406 7656 Lufuno.h&khnmefeﬂ@gaergy_.gg.za
01 5290 1657
25| Maggie Molala Dol 066 479 8618 Mggﬂe_Mo]ala@@bour,ggv_za
C s A .‘- 7.
26|Mark Owies Emthanjeni LM +’ L{/%é ; { ; -3 /zf




NO |INAME ArD SURNAME

ORGANISATION

CONTACT NR

ERMAIL

SIGNATURE

27 IMduduzi Mncube

City of Ekurhuleni MM

+2711 999 5965

Mduduzi.Mncube@ekumu!eni.gov.za

28 Michael Dennis

Cape Agulhas LM

MichaelD@capegulhas.gov.za

29| Michael Maki JB Marks LM michaelm@jbmarks.gov.za
30{MJ Swanepoel Swartland LM 022 487 9400 SwanepoelM@swartland.ﬂgga
31|Mokale Rasetlola City of Tshwane MM MokaleR@TSHWANE.GOV.ZA
32|Mokgadi Modise DoE 012 406 7712 I\Mggdi.ru‘lodise@energy.gov.za
33|Mpho Mabaso DoE 124 067 712 mpho.mabaso@energy.gov.za
34| Mpumi Mnconywa Dol Mpumi.Mnconywa@tabour.gpv.za
011 853 0433
35|Musa Vilakazi Dol 066 304 3645 Musa.Vilakazi@labour.gov.za
36{Mzolisi Zwakala Elundini L +27(0)45 932 8237 mzolisiz@elundini.gov.za




NO |NAME AND SURNAME ORGANISATION CONTACT NR EMAL SIGNATURE
37|Mzwandile Nomkonwana PICC Mzwandileﬂ@idc.co.za
38| Ndiafhi Tuwani DoE 012 406 7881

39|Nduduzo Zwane

Scl Plaatjie LM

ndiafhi.tuwani@energ!.gov.za

NZwa ne@solplaat['e.org.za

40|Nomagugu Madikane

National Treasury

Cl2 -3 s 2

NomM.Madikaﬂ@treasury.go_v.za

-

vand s, €

41|Nomathamsanga Mote DoE 012 406 7882 nomathamsanqga mote@giz.de

42|Nomawethu Qase DoE 012 406 7687 Noma.Qase@energy.gov.za

43|Obakeng Tsiane Sol Plaatjie LM 52 530 6 f"c’:-‘rOTsiang@solplaatje.org.za @——/C -
011 853 0434

44|Penelope Ntsibande Dol 072 573 7485 Penelope Ntsibande@labour.gov.za

45|Pheladi Masipa DoE 012 406 7650 Pheladi.Masipa@energy.gov.za
o Q94513

46|Phezisa Maki CEF +27-44-606-5682 . Phezisam@cefgroup.co.za PW"




NO |NAME AND SURNAME ORGANISATION [|CONTACT NR ERMAIL SIGNATURE
oo - ‘ AL —
47|Phindile Masangane CEF +27(0)10 201 4744 phindilem@cefgroup.co.za : )
o
48|Pini Machogo DoE (+27)57 391 1367 __|Pini.Machogo@energy.gov.za
o 337 itk
072 626 Tiwi B
48|Rachel Masha Dol - UIF rachel.rnasha@labour.gov.za L 5t
50|Riaan Basson Matzikama LM 027 201 3343 / 3401 rbasson@matzikamamun.co.za “
018 387 8191
51{Ronnie Seadira Dob 073 8929 328 Ronnie.Seadira@labour.gov.za

52 Samuel Mgijima

Emthanjeni LM

OFG-662-P 54

samuel@emthanjeni.co.za

X

53|Sarah Lepogo Dol 664 799 048 Sarah.lepogo@labour.gov.za
54/Sindi Zungu Dol - UIF Mazungu.Sindi@labour.gov.za
55| Sisekho Sako Elundini LM sisekhos@elundini.gov.za
56{Siyabonga Zondi DoE 012 406 7907 Siyabonga.Zondi@energy.gov.za




NO INAME AND SURNAME ORGANISATION |CONTACT NR EMAIL SIGNATURE
57|Steven Makhongela CEF O34 607 J45 b4~ StevenM@cefgroup.co.za 2% i ] I 1/ T :
U
58| Steve Cooper Cape Agulhas LM 073 948 8651 Stevec@capeagulﬁg_q&za
59| Takalani Rambau DoE 012 406 7657 Takarani.Ramhﬂ@gnema
60| Thabile Khumalo eThekwini MM
61|Thabo Shadung DoE 012 406 7681 Thabo.Shadung@energx.gov.za
.
62| Thandiwe Maimane DoE 012 406 7469 Thandiwe.Maimane@energ!.gov.za
63| Thando Nkopo Mahikeng LM thando.nkopo@maﬁkery;gov.za
5 -‘ @/
64| Thebe Mamakoko DoE 012 406 7679 thebe.mamakoko@energy.gov.za
65| Thebe Mapheto City of Tshwane MM ThebeMapheto@TSHWANE.GOV.ZA

86{Verny Govindasamy

City of Cape Town MM

Verny.Govindasamy@capetown.gav.za




NO |NAME AND SURNAME ORGANISATION |[CONTACT NR EMAIL SIGNATURE

67 Winniefred Maswanganye DoE 124 067 786 Winniefred.Maswanganye@energy.gov.za

68/ Vusi Mazibuko Dol vusF.mazibuko@LABOUR.gov.za
69 Xolani Duma Mpofana LM 033 2683 7700
5 & - : 6' .l. % f b 2, 5 )

70[Ziyanda Mtshotshisa ESETA Ziyandam@eseta.org.za

71 Zukiswa Mtimkulu DoE 031 334 7711 Zukiswa.Mtimkulu@energy;gg.r.za

72 Q)vavm'it [N /)6’ 75 3 'FUW g . /bi@pd(@ﬁem e e
o “\@Q‘wagfrr—} -' l LW
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